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First session 

Vienna, 2-12 May 2017 
 
 
 

  Indicative Timetable (summarized) 
 
 

 

Week 1 

1 May – 5 May 

 

 

Monday 1 May 

 

 

Tuesday 2 May 

 

 

Wednesday 3 May 

 

Thursday 4 May 

 

Friday 5 May 

 

10:00 am-1:00pm 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

3:00pm-6:00pm 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
 

 

Opening of the 

Session 
(item 1) 

 

General Debate 
(item 4) 

 

 
 

General Debate 

(item 4) 

 

 

 

General Debate 

(item 4) 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Statements by NGOs 
(item 5) 

 

 

Cluster 1 issues 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Cluster 1 issues 
 

 

 

 

Cluster 1 

Specific issue - 
Nuclear 

disarmament 

and security 
assurances 
 
 
 
 

Cluster 1 
Specific issue - 

Nuclear 

disarmament 
and security 

assurances  

 

Week 2 

8 May – 12 May 

 

 

Monday 8 May 

 

 

Tuesday 9 May 

 

Wednesday 10 May 

 

Thursday 11 May 

 

Friday 12 May  

 

10:00am-1:00pm 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

3:00pm -6:00pm 

 

Cluster 2 issues 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Cluster  2 issues 

 

 
 

 

Cluster 2 
Specific issue - 

Regional issues, 
including with respect 

to the Middle East and 

implementation of the 
1995 Middle East 

Resolution 

 
 

 

Cluster 2 
Specific issue - 

Regional issues, 

including with respect 
to the Middle East and 

implementation of the 

1995 Middle East 
Resolution 

 

 

Cluster 3 issues 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Cluster 3 issues 

 

 

Cluster 3  
Specific issue – 

Peaceful uses of 
nuclear energy; 

and other 

provisions of the 
Treaty 

 

 
 

 

 
Cluster 3  

Specific issue – 

Peaceful uses of 
nuclear energy and 

other provisions of 

the Treaty 
 

 

Improving the 
effectiveness of the 

strengthened 
review process 

 

Consideration of 
the draft report of 

the Preparatory 

Committee 
(item 8) 
 
 
 

Adoption of the 

report of the 
Preparatory 

Committee 

(item 8) 
 

Any other matters  

(item 11) 

 


